

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.264 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	17.03.2025	<u>RNT, J & MRK, J</u> Sri J.Krishna Praneeth, learned Assistant Government Pleader, appears for the appellant and prays for time to prepare and file paper book and also to obtain instructions as the matter has been listed after long. 2. No representation for the respondents. 3. Post after two weeks in the Weekly Cause List. RNT, J MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--