

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **A.S.Nos.264 of 2006 & 301 of 2008**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	23.4.2025	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> Request has been made on behalf of the appellant's counsel, for adjournment to enable him to prepare and file the paper books. 2. Post the matter after Summer Vacation-2025 in the "Weekly Cause List", under the same caption. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

