

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **A.S.Nos.264 of 2006 and 301 of 2008**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	2.03.2026	<u>RNT,J & BM,J</u> <u>A.S.No.264 of 2006</u> Sri J. Krishna Praneeth, learned Assistant Government Pleader appearing for the appellant(s), submits that copies of certain documents required for preparation of the paper books have been applied for and are awaited. 2. List after four (04) weeks. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>BM,J</u> <u>A.S.No.301 of 2008</u> List along with A.S.No.264 of 2006, after four (04) weeks. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>BM,J</u> RPD.	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE